
1 KVD/CL-III/36 JEET DAS ARJUN KUMAR DAS MALE RTE 1
2 KVD/CL-III/24 AKASH PAL RAM KRISHNA PAL MALE RTE 2
3 KVD/CL-III/30 ARMAN ALI BABUL ISLAM MALE RTE 3
4 KVD/CL-III/13 SANDEEP SOREN BABLU SOREN MALE RTE 4
5 KVD/CL-III/23 HIMANI SOREN PORESH SOREN FEMALE RTE 5
6 KVD/CL-III/26 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FEMALE RTE 6
7 KVD/CL-III/01 KRISHNA RAJ SOREN MANOJ SOREN MALE RTE 7
8 KVD/CL-III/28 PRINCE PETERSON TUDU DANIEL PAPPU TUDU MALE RTE 8
9 KVD/CL-III/31 SUPRITY MARANDI PRADEEP MARANDI FEMALE RTE WL-01

10 KVD/CL-III/02 AARVIND TUDU BINOD TUDU MALE RTE WL-02
11 KVD/CL-III/03 NITESH MANDAL JAYANT MANDAL MALE RTE WL-03
12 KVD/CL-III/37 JOGESH RAY SAHADEO RAY MALE RTE WL-04
13 KVD/CL-III/14 PIYUSH SOREN BIRENDRA SOREN MALE RTE WL-05
14 KVD/CL-III/11 NAGESH KUMAR MANDAL INDRA DEV MANDAL MALE RTE WL-06
15 KVD/CL-III/34 SHIVRAJ MANDAL MAHAPRASAD MALE RTE WL-07
16 KVD/CL-III/39 VIMAL KISKU SUNIL KISKU MALE RTE WL-08
17 KVD/CL-III/22 KOUSHAL KUMAR MANDAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE RTE WL-09
18 KVD/CL-III/40 AMAN HANSDA LATE PRADIP HANSDA MALE RTE WL-10
19 KVD/CL-III/17 SONIYA BASKI RUPLAL BASKI FEMALE RTE WL-11
20 KVD/CL-III/38 JAYDEEP KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL MALE RTE WL-12
21 KVD/CL-III/16 NANCY MURMU SANTOSH MURMU FEMALE RTE WL-13
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1 KVD/CL-III/18 AADYA IMAM MD. MAJHAR IMAM FEMALE I GEN 1
2 KVD/CL-III/43 PIHU PRIYANSHI SAMIR KUMAR MISHRA FEMALE I GEN 2
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KVD/CL-III/12 VEER BHADRA SHARMA AMIT RANJAN MALE II GEN 1
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1 KVD/CL-III/36 JEET DAS ARJUN KUMAR DAS MALE V SC 1
2 KVD/CL-III/20 NEHA BHARTI BABLU KUMAR DAS FEMALE III SC 2
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1 KVD/CL-III/40 AMAN HANSDA LATE PRADIP HANSDA MALE V ST WL-01
2 KVD/CL-III/16 NANCY MURMU SANTOSH MURMU FEMALE V ST WL-02
3 KVD/CL-III/31 SUPRITY MARANDI PRADEEP MARANDI FEMALE V ST WL-03
4 KVD/CL-III/28 PRINCE PETERSON TUDU DANIEL PAPPU TUDU MALE V ST WL-04
5 KVD/CL-III/02 AARVIND TUDU BINOD TUDU MALE V ST WL-05
6 KVD/CL-III/06 KIRAN HANSDA RITLAL HANSDA FEMALE V ST WL-06
7 KVD/CL-III/14 PIYUSH SOREN BIRENDRA SOREN MALE V ST WL-07
8 KVD/CL-III/01 KRISHNA RAJ SOREN MANOJ SOREN MALE V ST WL-08
9 KVD/CL-III/23 HIMANI SOREN PORESH SOREN FEMALE V ST WL-09

10 KVD/CL-III/17 SONIYA BASKI RUPLAL BASKI FEMALE V ST WL-10
11 KVD/CL-III/39 VIMAL KISKU SUNIL KISKU MALE V ST WL-11
12 KVD/CL-III/13 SANDEEP SOREN BABLU SOREN MALE V ST WL-12
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1 KVD/CL-III/09 PRATIK KUMAR GOSWAMI VIKASH KUMAR GOSWAMI MALE V OBC-NCL WL-01
2 KVD/CL-III/38 JAYDEEP KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-02
3 KVD/CL-III/22 KOUSHAL KUMAR MANDAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-03
4 KVD/CL-III/03 NITESH MANDAL JAYANT MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-04
5 KVD/CL-III/19 UDAY SINGH DANI SINGH MALE V OBC-NCL WL-05
6 KVD/CL-III/24 AKASH PAL RAM KRISHNA PAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-06
7 KVD/CL-III/26 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-07
8 KVD/CL-III/30 ARMAN ALI BABUL ISLAM MALE V OBC-NCL WL-08
9 KVD/CL-III/37 JOGESH RAY SAHADEO RAY MALE V OBC-NCL WL-09

10 KVD/CL-III/34 SHIVRAJ MANDAL MAHAPRASAD MALE V OBC-NCL WL-10
11 KVD/CL-III/11 NAGESH KUMAR MANDAL INDRA DEV MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-11
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1 KVD/CL-III/20 NEHA BHARTI BABLU KUMAR DAS FEMALE III SC WL-01
2 KVD/CL-III/42 AYUSHI SAHA DANI NATH SAHA FEMALE III GEN WL-02
3 KVD/CL-III/10 MAWIYA MONTASHA SHAMSHAD ALI MIRZA FEMALE III GEN WL-03
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1 KVD/CL-III/31 SUPRITY MARANDI PRADEEP MARANDI FEMALE V ST WL-01
2 KVD/CL-III/19 UDAY SINGH DANI SINGH MALE V OBC-NCL WL-02
3 KVD/CL-III/37 JOGESH RAY SAHADEO RAY MALE V OBC-NCL WL-03
4 KVD/CL-III/45 SANKALP GANGOTRI PANKAJ KUMAR MALE V GEN WL-04
5 KVD/CL-III/29 ADIB JAMAL MD. JAMALUDDIN MALE V OBC-CL WL-05
6 KVD/CL-III/17 SONIYA BASKI RUPLAL BASKI FEMALE V ST WL-06
7 KVD/CL-III/34 SHIVRAJ MANDAL MAHAPRASAD MALE V OBC-NCL WL-07
8 KVD/CL-III/27 ANANYA SUMIT KUMAR CHANDAN FEMALE V GEN WL-08
9 KVD/CL-III/06 KIRAN HANSDA RITLAL HANSDA FEMALE V ST WL-09

10 KVD/CL-III/47 RAKESH KUMAR BIRENDRA YADAV MALE V OBC-CL WL-10
11 KVD/CL-III/04 RIYA KUMARI AMIR KUMAR FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-11
12 KVD/CL-III/09 PRATIK KUMAR GOSWAMI VIKASH KUMAR GOSWAMI MALE V OBC-NCL WL-12
13 KVD/CL-III/02 AARVIND TUDU BINOD TUDU MALE V ST WL-13
14 KVD/CL-III/46 AMRITA KRI AMIT KUMAR MANJHI FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-14
15 KVD/CL-III/41 MRIDUL DUTTA MANORANJAN DUTTA MALE V GEN WL-15
16 KVD/CL-III/44 DIPESH KUMAR RAUT SANJAY RAUT MALE V OBC-CL WL-16
17 KVD/CL-III/11 NAGESH KUMAR MANDAL INDRA DEV MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-17
18 KVD/CL-III/26 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-18
19 KVD/CL-III/36 JEET DAS ARJUN KUMAR DAS MALE V SC WL-19
20 KVD/CL-III/32 ARADHYA TRIVEDI TARKESHWAR NATH TRIVEDI FEMALE V GEN WL-20
21 KVD/CL-III/05 PUJA KUMARI AMIR KUMAR FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-21
22 KVD/CL-III/22 KOUSHAL KUMAR MANDAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-22
23 KVD/CL-III/15 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR AJABLAL CHOUDHARY MALE V GEN WL-23
24 KVD/CL-III/38 JAYDEEP KUMAR PAWAN MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-24
25 KVD/CL-III/23 HIMANI SOREN PORESH SOREN FEMALE V ST WL-25
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26 KVD/CL-III/33 PRITAM GARAIN ROHIT GARAIN MALE V OBC-CL WL-26
27 KVD/CL-III/30 ARMAN ALI BABUL ISLAM MALE V OBC-NCL WL-27
28 KVD/CL-III/16 NANCY MURMU SANTOSH MURMU FEMALE V ST WL-28
29 KVD/CL-III/40 AMAN HANSDA LATE PRADIP HANSDA MALE V ST WL-29
30 KVD/CL-III/14 PIYUSH SOREN BIRENDRA SOREN MALE V ST WL-30
31 KVD/CL-III/39 VIMAL KISKU SUNIL KISKU MALE V ST WL-31
32 KVD/CL-III/01 KRISHNA RAJ SOREN MANOJ SOREN MALE V ST WL-32
33 KVD/CL-III/35 ARUSHI CHANDRA NILESH KUMAR FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-33
34 KVD/CL-III/13 SANDEEP SOREN BABLU SOREN MALE V ST WL-34
35 KVD/CL-III/24 AKASH PAL RAM KRISHNA PAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-35
36 KVD/CL-III/08 AARADHYA SINGH MOHIT KUMAR SINGH FEMALE V GEN WL-36
37 KVD/CL-III/07 NANCY PATEL CHANDRAMANI KANT FEMALE V GEN WL-37
38 KVD/CL-III/21 PIYUSH RAJ PARMANAND VERMA MALE V GEN WL-38
39 KVD/CL-III/25 ANIKET MANDAL PRANAV KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-39
40 KVD/CL-III/28 PRINCE PETERSON TUDU DANIEL PAPPU TUDU MALE V ST WL-40
41 KVD/CL-III/03 NITESH MANDAL JAYANT MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-41


